
SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 QATAR QAT 71 71 69 73 0 284

AL-ATHBA, Rashid Saleh M J 1196 QAT M 24 24 25 25 0 98

AL-ISHAQ, Ali Ahmed A O 1201 QAT M 22 24 23 24 0 93

AL-KUWARI, Mohamed Ahmed 1203 QAT M 25 23 21 24 0 93

2 KUWAIT KUW 73 72 64 73 0 282

ALDAIHANI, Mohammad 1121 KUW M 25 25 22 25 0 97

ALRASHIDI, Abdullah 1132 KUW M 24 24 20 25 0 93

ALSAAD, Abdulaziz 1136 KUW M 24 23 22 23 0 92

3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 70 68 72 70 0 280

YECHSHENKO, Eduard 1078 KAZ M 24 23 24 24 0 95

PENKOV, Ilya 1070 KAZ M 24 22 24 23 0 93

YENIKEYEV, Ratmir 1079 KAZ M 22 23 24 23 0 92

4 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 70 71 64 69 0 274

ALMUTAIRI, Naif Saeed 1105 KSA M 24 24 22 22 0 92

ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD, Hrh 
Prince Saud Alhassan

1101 KSA M 24 23 19 25 0 91

ALMUTAIRI, Saeid Mugbel T 1106 KSA M 22 24 23 22 0 91

5 SOUTH KOREA KOR 68 67 70 68 0 273

HWANG, Jungsoo 1088 KOR M 22 25 25 24 0 96

KANG, Hyunsuk 1092 KOR M 25 22 22 22 0 91

KO, Keunoh 1093 KOR M 21 20 23 22 0 86

6 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 65 69 71 67 0 272

ZHANG, Feng-Qi 1241 TPE M 23 24 23 23 0 93

LEE, Meng-Yuan 1238 TPE M 23 21 25 23 0 92

WANG, Han-Tsun 1239 TPE M 19 24 23 21 0 87

7 UZBEKISTAN UZB 65 71 68 64 0 268

ABDURAKHIMOV, Bekzod 1264 UZB M 22 24 23 24 0 93

SHARAPOV, Bekhruz 1274 UZB M 23 25 24 21 0 93

UTAGANOV, Ruslan 1276 UZB M 20 22 21 19 0 82

8 OMAN OMA 63 66 65 68 0 262

AL NASSERI, Yasir 1165 OMA M 21 21 25 24 0 91

AL HATTALI, Naghmush 1162 OMA M 20 22 23 23 0 88

AL KHATRI, Majid Khalaf 
Sulaiman

1163 OMA M 22 23 17 21 0 83
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